I I
Solar Pumping Systems
Solar Pumping System Introduction
Our AC solar pumping system consists of solar pumping inverter, pump and PV array. Consider that storing water is more
efficient than storing electricity, the system is designed to directly drive the pump without battery which can reduce the construction
and operating cost and routine maintenance effectively.
The PV array consists of multiple solar panels connected in series/parallel, which can supply the whole system as power source by
converting the absorbed solar radiation energy to the electrical energy.

Definition of Solar Pump Model:
Daily Water Supelx_ (m'/day)
Nominal Power (W)
Outer Diameter of Pump (inch)
Solar Pump Code
 AC SOLAR WATER PUMP SELECTION TABLE
Adapting Daily Outlet Internal Adapting Recommended
Model Input Open Circuit
Water Head Water Supply Dia. Well Dia. Voltage
SP4370010 3PH 220V 50Hz 27m-35m 10m
3
-7.5m
3
30mm 1"1/4G 100mm 350-430VDC
SP4370015 3PH 220V 50Hz 20m-27m 15m'-10m' 30mm 1"1/4G 100mm 350-430VDC
SP4550010 3PH 220V 50Hz 37m-52m 10m'-7.5m' 30mm 1"1/4G 100mm 350-430VDC
SP4550015 3PH 220V 50Hz 28m-37m 15m'-10m' 30mm 1"1/4G 100mm 350-430VDC
SP4550030 3PH 220V 50Hz 15m-24m 30m'-15m' 40mm 1"1/2G 100mm 350-430VDC
SP4750010 3PH 220V 50Hz 45m-61m 10m'-7.5m' 30mm 1"1/4G 100mm 350-430VDC
SP4750015 3PH 220V 50Hz 41m-55m 15m'-10m' 30mm 1"1/4G 100mm 350-430VDC
SP4750030 3PH 220V 50Hz 19m-29m 30m'-15m' 40mm 1"1/2G 100mm 350-430VDC
SP4750050 3PH 220V 50Hz 8m-15m 50m'-30m' 50mm2"G 100mm 350-430VDC
SP4750070 3PH 380V 50Hz 6m-7m 70m'-50m' 50mm2"G 100mm 625-750VDC
SP41K1010 3PH 220V 50Hz 55m-69m 10m'-7.5m' 30mm 1"1/4G 100mm 350-430VDC
SP41K1015 3PH 220V 50Hz 54m-73m 15m'-10m' 30mm 1"1/4G 100mm 350-430VDC
SP41K1030 3PH 220V 50Hz 27m-43m 30m'-15m' 40mm 1"1/2G 100mm 350-430VDC
SP41K1050 3PH 220V 50Hz 12m-23m 50m'-30m' 50mm2"G 100mm 350-430VDC
SP41K1070 3PH 220V 50Hz 8m-12m 70m'-50m' 50mm2"G 100mm 350-430VDC
SP41K5010 3PH 220V 50Hz 73m-95m 10m'-7.5m' 30mm 1"1/4G 100mm 350-430VDC
I
Recommended
MPPVoltage

280-350VDC
280-350VDC
500-600VDC
280-350VDC
280-350VDC
280-350VDC
280-350VDC
280-350VDC
280-350VDC
Solar Pumping Systems
 AC SOLAR WATER PUMP SELECTION TABLE
Adapting Daily Outlet Internal Adapting Recommended Recommended
Model Input Open Circuit
Water Head Water Supply Dia. Well Dia. Voltage MPPVoltage
SP41K5015 3PH 220V 50Hz 68m-91m 15m'-10m' 30mm 1"1/4G 100mm 350-430VDC 280-350VDC
SP41K5030 3PH 220V 50Hz 33m-51m 30m
3
-15m' 40mm 1"1/2G 100mm 350-430VDC 280-350VDC
SP41K5031 3PH 220V 50Hz 39m-60m 30m'-15m' 40mm 1"1/2G 100mm 350-430VDC 280-350VDC
SP41K5040 3PH 220V 50Hz 23m-29m 40m'-30m' 50mm2"G 100mm 350-430VDC 280-350VDC
SP41K5100 3PH 380V 50Hz 7m-9m 100m'-80m' 50mm2"G 100mm 625-750VDC 500-600VDC
SP61K5080 3PH 380V 50Hz 12m-20m 80m'-40m' 65mm 2"1/2G 150mm 625-750VDC 500-600VDC
SP42K2010 3PH 380V 50Hz 91m-123m 10m'-7.5m' 30mm 1"1/4G 100mm 625-750VDC 500-600VDC
SP42K2015 3PH 380V 50Hz 95m-133m 15m'-10m' 30mm 1"1/4G 100mm 625-750VDC 500-600VDC
SP42K2030 3PH 380V 50Hz 54m-83m 30m'-15m' 40mm 1"1/2G 100mm 625-750VDC 500-600VDC
SP42K2040 3PH 380V 50Hz 41m-50m 40m'-30m' 50mm2"G 100mm 625-750VDC 500-600VDC
SP42K2100 3PH 380V 50Hz 12m-16m 100m'-80m' 50mm2"G 100mm 625-750VDC 500-600VDC
SP62K2080 3PH 380V 50Hz 18m-30m 80m'-40m' 65mm 2"1/2G 150mm 625-750VDC 500-600VDC
SP62K2300 3PH 380V 50Hz 6m-8m 300m'-70m' 76mm3"G 150mm 625-750VDC 500-600VDC
SP43K0015 3PH 380V 50Hz 118m-169m 15m'-10m' 30mm 1"1/4G 100mm 625-750VDC 500-600VDC
SP43K0030 3PH 380V 50Hz 68m-105m 30m'-15m' 40mm 1"1/2G 100mm 625-750VDC 500-600VDC
SP43K0050 3PH 380V 50Hz 39m-67m 50m'-30m' 50mm2"G 100mm 625-750VDC 500-600VDC
SP43K0051 3PH 380V 50Hz 45m-79m 50m'-30m' 50mm2"G 100mm 625-750VDC 500-600VDC
SP63K0080 3PH 380V 50Hz 24m-40m 80m'-40m' 65mm 2"1/2G 150mm 625-750VDC 500-600VDC
SP63K0110 3PH 380V 50Hz 16m-22m 110m'-80m' 65mm 2"1/2G 150mm 625-750VDC 500-600VDC
SP63K0175 3PH 380V 50Hz 12m-17m 175m'-110m' 76mm3"G 150mm 625-750VDC 500-600VDC
SP63K0350 3PH 380V 50Hz 6m-15m 350m'-150m' 76mm3"G 150mm 625-750VDC 500-600VDC
SP44K0015 3PH 380V 50Hz 155m-207m 15m'-10m' 30mm 1"1/4G 100mm 625-750VDC 500-600VDC
SP44K0030 3PH 380V 50Hz 93m-145m 30m'-15m' 40mm 1"1/2G 100mm 625-750VDC 500-600VDC
SP44K0050 3PH 380V 50Hz 57m-94m 50m'-30m' 50mm2"G 100mm 625-750VDC 500-600VDC
SP44K0070 3PH 380V 50Hz 39m-50m 70m'-50m' 50mm2"G 100mm 625-750VDC 500-600VDC
SP44K0100 3PH 380V 50Hz 24m-33m 100m'-80m' 50mm2"G 100mm 625-750VDC 500-600VDC
SP64K0080 3PH 380V 50Hz 36m-56m 80m'-50m' 65mm 2"1/2G 150mm 625-750VDC 500-600VDC
SP64K0110 3PH 380V 50Hz 22m-25m 110m'-100m' 65mm 2"1/2G 150mm 625-750VDC 500-600VDC
SP64K0111 3PH 380V 50Hz 27m-37m 110m'-80m' 65mm 2"1/2G 150mm 625-750VDC 500-600VDC
SP64K0175 3PH 380V 50Hz 18m-26m 175m'-110m' 76mm3"G 150mm 625-750VDC 500-600VDC
SP64K0350 3PH 380V 50Hz 9m-22m 350m'-150m' 76mm3"G 150mm 625-750VDC 500-600VDC
SP64K0500 3PH 380V 50Hz 6m-15m 500m'-150m' 76mm3"G 150mm 625-750VDC 500-600VDC
SP45K5030 3PH 380V 50Hz 117m-181m 30m'-15m' 40mm 1"1/2G 100mm 625-750VDC 500-600VDC
SP45K5050 3PH 380V 50Hz 65m-113m 50m'-30m' 50mm2"G 100mm 625-750VDC 500-600VDC
SP45K5070 3PH 380V 50Hz 53m-67m 70m'-50m' 50mm2"G 100mm 625-750VDC 500-600VDC
SP45K5080 3PH 380V 50Hz 42m-47m 80m'-70m' 50mm2"G 100mm 625-750VDC 500-600VDC
SP65K5080 3PH 380V 50Hz 48m-75m 80m'-50m' 65mm 2"1/2G 150mm 625-750VDC 500-600VDC
SP65K5110 3PH 380V 50Hz 39m-53m 110m'-80m' 65mm 2"1/2G 150mm 625-750VDC 500-600VDC
I I
i I ....,,.,, '' '' � ·---.. ........... , ..,,,,
Solar Pumping Systems
 AC SOLAR WATER PUMP SELECTION TABLE